Place Teams Points Behind +/- Gain

1 Roushfenwayguys 8173 0 311
2 Need4Nascar 7976 -197 3 293
3 LuvMeSumSmoke 7971 -202 -1 250
4  Peano 2 7965 -208 0 264
5 AD Racing 7944 -229 -2 279
6 Maloochie 7941 -232 0 264
7 Team MAGA 7911 -262 1 297
8 Otto 7896 =277 -1 244
9  Hit By The Pace Car 7867 -306 0 283
10  Little Racing 7845 -328 2 261
11 Gmen 7837 -336 3 306
12 Peano 1 7785 -388 -2 269
13  Ram Racing 7775 -398 3 293
14  DAM Racing 7768 -405 -3 233
15  Papi Racin 7760 -413 0 261
16 Back Door Open 7746 -427 3 253
17  Floor it! 7745 -428 5 284
18 JPM Racing 7744 -429 0 249
19  High Maintenance 7726 -447 -6 231
20 Driving With No Headlights 7698 -475 0 231
21  Can't Turn Right Racing 7686 -487 0 268
22 Road Rage Rick 7684 -489 -5 201
23  Speedy Sherwood 7680 -493 1 261
24 48 4Ever 7674 -499 -1 282
25 Racing Bandits 7643 -530 0 238
26  Go Blue!! 7636 -537 1 226
27  Airwolf 7583 -590 4 270
28 JAK Racing 7565 -608 0 256
29  24Ever 7562 -611 -3 190
30 Amigos Mafia 7523 -650 -1 258
31  MIJD Racing 7504 -669 2 237
32 Close Enough 7487 -686 -2 192
33 James 7435 -738 1 206
34 Team Stella Elite 7414 -759 1 225
35 Racing 911 7399 -774 -3 186

36 Poconono 7396 777 7 281



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Hinkle

Bite Me Racin
Winchentucky
Murliw
Duhluch
Kathy’s Crew
Stooges

Shake And Bake

I'm Dropping The Hammer

Good For Nothin
Float Life
Burnout Bob
Nalaballa

Dover Dummie
Deafman

Ccrab

Bowman's Boys
Tiffany Motorsports
NickRy Racing!
Fuck Toyota
Redneck Aniiize
Mixed Nuts

Roval

7376
7360
7356
7353
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7340
7310
7288
7260
7251
7248
7235
7181
7169
7154
7144
7124
7116
6998
6990
6989
6988
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-863
-885
-913
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-938
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-1019
-1029
-852
-855
-967
-954
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246
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221
206
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224
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